1List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0718
MONACO | CAFÉ
LIST PRICING
MONACO
Monaco Series features a square stainless steel column with a
stainless steel base. This series is an ERG economically priced offering.
MONACO BAR HEIGHT ROUND TOPMONACO LAMINATE TOP
FINISHES
Table Base
Stainless steel #201 finish is standard. Optional standard powder
coat colors are available.
Laminate/Veneer Selections
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer is available in transparent
stain colors - custom stain matching available.
Special Edge Note:
Square tables using PVC T-edge will have a 2" radius on all corners.
When ganging or butting tables together, ERG recommends using
3MM flat edge or flat wood edge.
OPTIONS
• CODE: SF - Powder Coat finish in choice of standard colors.
• CODE: GD - Ganging
• CODE: STH - Special Table Height, for any table height other than
  29" or bar-height
• CODE: ULW - Ultra Lightweight Top
• CODE: RAD - 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge
ORDER INFORMATION
 1) Series Name 5) Laminate Selection and No.
 2) Model Number 6) Edge Style Code and Color
 3) Size 7) Optional Items
 4) Quantity
MONACO CAFÉ BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Monaco Base
Table Height Table height is 29" to 30" depending on table top
specified. Bar Height table is 42".
Column 3.15" square stainless steel #201.
Base Square stainless steel #201. Base spread is 17", 22"
or 24"
Plate 12" X 12" square
14" X 14" square
Spider Depending on size of tabletop:
13" X 13" square
24" x 24" square
Glides Adjustable glides
Assembly Base mounts to tabletop with ¼-20 x 1" machine
screws into metal inserts in top.
NO WOOD SCREWS ARE USED.
STAINLESS STEEL
2 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0718
MONACO | CAFÉ
LIST PRICING
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ROUND
MONACO | CAFÉ| ROUND | STAINLESS STEEL BASE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
MON24D 24" Dia. 60 17" $556 $567 $644 $710 $840 $950 $1080 $1287 $1497
MON30D 30" Dia. 63 17" $669 $683 $784 $871 $1044 $1188 $1361 $1569 $1791
MON36D 36" Dia. 73 22" $750 $767 $889 $995 $1206 $1380 $1589 $1781 $2002
MON42D 42" Dia. 108 22" $937 $961 $1121 $1258 $1529 $1758 $2032 $2241 $2500
MON48D 48" Dia. 117 22" $1087 $1114 $1307 $1473 $1804 $2078 $2409 $2614 $2887
SQUARE
MONACO | CAFÉ| SQUARE | STAINLESS STEEL BASE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
MON24S 24" Sq. 38 17" $554 $565 $644 $712 $848 $960 $1097 $1288 $1486
MON2430S 24x30 Sq. 74 17" $592 $605 $699 $777 $935 $1069 $1227 $1395 $1584
MON30S 30" Sq. 74 17" $658 $673 $774 $860 $1032 $1179 $1353 $1548 $1761
MON36S 36" Sq. 92 22" $761 $778 $905 $1014 $1228 $1409 $1623 $1808 $2028
MON42S 42" Sq. 135 22" $1001 $1024 $1184 $1320 $1592 $1821 $2094 $2365 $2675
MON48S 48" Sq. 132 24" $1276 $1309 $1543 $1744 $2145 $2479 $2881 $3089 $3388
Applies to:
MON30D
MON36D
MON42D
MON30S
MON36S
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SF Powder Coat finish - in standard colors $60 per base
GD Ganging per table $95
STH Special Table Height, other than 29" or 42" $150 per base
ULW Ultra Lightweight Top $190
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge $200 per table
3List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0718
MONACO | CAFÉ
LIST PRICING
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
MONACO | BAR HEIGHT | ROUND | STAINLESS STEEL BASE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
MONH24D 24" Dia. 65 17" $676 $687 $764 $828 $959 $1070 $1199 $1526 $1831
MONH30D 30" Dia. 70 17" $788 $802 $904 $991 $1164 $1308 $1481 $1807 $2126
MONH36D 36" Dia. 75 22" $906 $924 $1046 $1151 $1360 $1536 $1745 $2093 $2438
ROUND
MONACO | BAR HEIGHT | SQUARE | STAINLESS STEEL BASE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
MONH36S 36" Sq. 80 24" $863 $883 $1009 $1116 $1332 $1513 $1729 $2017 $2320
SQUARE
MONACO | CAFÉ | RECTANGLE | STAINLESS STEEL BASE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
MON2448 24x48 Sq. 70 2-17" $905 $924 $1050 $1160 $1379 $1560 $1778 $2100 $2432
MON2460 24x60 Sq. 79 2-17" $945 $966 $1107 $1228 $1472 $1672 $1915 $2214 $2532
MON3048 30x48 Sq. 79 2-17" $942 $961 $1102 $1221 $1463 $1664 $1904 $2205 $2524
MON3060 30x60 Sq 90 2-17" $997 $1021 $1182 $1319 $1592 $1822 $2096 $2361 $2666
RECTANGLE
Note: When optional base finish is required, please multiply upcharge by 2 for tables supported with an extra base.
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SF Powder Coat finish - in standard colors $60 per base
GD Ganging per table $95
STH Special Table Height, other than 29" $150 per base
ULW Ultra Lightweight Top $190
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge $200 per table
Applies to:
MONH24D
MONH30D
4 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0718
MONACO | CONFERENCE
SPECIFICATIONS
FINISHES
Table Base
Stainless steel #201 finish is standard. Optional standard powder
coat colors are available.
Laminate/Veneer Selections
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer is available in
transparent stain colors - custom stain matching available.
Special Edge Note:
Square tables using PVC T-edge will have a 2" radius on all corners.
When ganging or butting tables together, ERG recommends using
3MM flat edge or flat wood edge.
OPTIONS
• CODE: SF - Powder Coat finish in choice of standard colors.
• CODE: GD - Ganging per table
• CODE: CRT - Racetrack table top
• CODE: COT - Elliptical Table top
• CODE: CBT - Boat table top
• CODE: STH - Special Table Height, for any table height other than
  29" or bar-height
• CODE: RAD - 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge
• CODE: CAT - Almost Rectangle Table Top.
 ORDER INFORMATION
 1) Series Name 5) Laminate/Veneer Selection
 2) Model Number 6) Edge Choice
 3) Size 7) Optional Items
 4) Quantity
MONACO CONFERENCE SPECIFICATIONS
Conference Base
Table Height Table height is 29" to 30" depending on table top
specified.
Column 3.15" square stainless steel #201.
Base Square stainless steel #201. Base spread is 22" or 24"
Glides Adjustable glides
Assembly Base mounts to tabletop with ¼-20 x 1" machine
screws into metal inserts in top.
NO WOOD SCREWS ARE USED.
RECTANGLE
CONFERENCE TABLE
RACETRACK
TABLE TOP OPTION
5List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0718
MONACO | CONFERENCE
LIST PRICING
MONACO |CONFERENCE | RECTANGLE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
MONC4272 42 X 72 129 2-22" $2473 $2523 $2866 $3161 $3747 $4240 $4828 $6579 $7414
MONC4284 42 X 84 144 2-22" $2570 $2623 $2991 $3305 $3934 $4458 $5089 $6870 $7704
MONC4296 42 X 96 160 2-22" $2638 $2693 $3087 $3423 $4092 $4651 $5324 $7101 $7911
MONC4872 48 X 72 142 2-22" $2530 $2581 $2945 $3257 $3878 $4398 $5019 $6770 $7585
MONC4884 48 X 84 160 2-22" $2799 $2855 $3244 $3578 $4248 $4806 $5475 $7450 $8388
MONC4896 48 X 96 178 2-22" $2875 $2935 $3353 $3711 $4426 $5023 $5738 $7711 $8623
MONC48108* 48 X 108 196 3-22" $3063 $3125 $3570 $3951 $4713 $5350 $6112 $8211 $9182
MONC48120* 48 X 120 214 3-22" $3140 $3208 $3680 $4084 $4893 $5567 $6375 $8473 $9417
MONC48144* *48 X 144 250 3-22" $3677 $3752 $4278 $4730 $5632 $6382 $7284 $9833 $11022
MONC6096 60 X 96 214 2-24" $3242 $3309 $3779 $4182 $4986 $5657 $6462 $8689 $9721
MONC60108* 60 X 108 237 3-24" $3393 $3464 $3967 $4397 $5260 $5978 $6839 $9128 $10172
MONC60120* 60 X 120 259 3-24" $3569 $3646 $4182 $4641 $5561 $6326 $7245 $9628 $10704
MONC60144* *60 X 144 304 3-24" $4277 $4363 $4966 $5482 $6517 $7377 $8412 $11408 $12821
RECTANGLE
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SF Powder Coat finish - in standard colors $60 per base
GD Ganging per table $95
CRT Racetrack table top add 20%
COT Elliptical table top add 20%
CBT Boat table top add 25%
STH Special Table Height, other than 29" or 42" $150 per base
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge $200 per table
CAT Almost Rectangle table top add 25%
Note: Other sizes are available, please call ERG Customer Service.
 * Asterisk after model number indicates 2 piece tops with center seam for tables over 96" and longer